
 
 
 
 

 

mycoiffeur 

Gesundheit im Zentrum 

Barbara-Reinhart-Strasse 24 

8404 Winterthur 

www.mycoiffeur.info 

Preisliste mycoiffeur 2024 

 

Herren 

waschen, schneiden, föhnen ab  55.00 

schneiden, föhnen  50.00 

waschen, schneiden  50.00 

nur schneiden  47.00 

Maschinenhaarschnitt  37.00 

Dauerwelle  99.00 

Dauerwelle Oberkopf  77.00 

Mèches ab  55.00 

Blondieren  ab  110.00 

Bart schneiden ab  22.00 

 

Preise ab 1.1.2024 inkl. Mwst.  

 

 


